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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  

Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
17 

 
M&B 

 
 

19N 20E 

 
TOTAL 

8.650 

 
 

WDL IND RES 

 
 

NVN61966 

 
 

5/12/1997 

 
 

9/17/1997 

 
 

 
4 

26 

28 

33 

34 

 
Lots 3-6; 

SWSW; 

SWSW; 

NENW; 

SENE, SWNW, SW, NESE, S2SE; 

 
 

 

 

 

Key 20N18E 

 
 

 

 

Total 

166,906.28 

 
 

 

 

 

Prop WDL 

 
 

 

 

 

NVN62297 

 
 

 

 

 

7/8/1998 

 
 

 

 

 

8/24/1998 

 
 

 

 

Open to Sales, R&PP, 

Exchanges, Material Sales 

 
4 

26 

28 

33 

34 

 
Lots 3-6; 

SWSW; 

SWSW; 

NENW; 

SENE, SWNW, SW, NESE, S2SE; 

 
 

 

 

 

Key 20N18E 

 
 

 

 

Total 

166,906.28 

 
 

 

 

 

Prop WDL Cancelled 

 
 

 

 

 

NVN62297 

 
 

 

 

 

11/29/2000 

 
 

 

 

 

1/30/2001 

 
 

 

 
4 

26 

28 

33 

34 

 
Lots 3-6; 

SWSW; 

SWSW; 

NENW; 

SENE, SWNW, SW, NESE, S2SE; 

 
 

 

 

 

Key 20N18E 

 
160,529.76 

Federally 

Reserved 

Minerals 

(15,813.12) 

 
 

 

 

 

Prop WDL 

 
 

 

 

 

NVN66363 

 
 

 

 

 

7/11/2000 

 
 

 

 

 

1/30/2001 

 
 

Open to Sales, R&PP, 

Exchanges, Material Sales. 

NVN66363 replaces 

NVN62297. 

 
4 

26 

28 

33 

34 

 
Lots 3-6; 

SWSW; 

SWSW; 

NENW; 

SENE, SWNW, SW, NESE, S2SE; 

 
 

 

 

 

Key 20N18E 

 
 

 

 

 

Total 

167,137.69 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Withdrawal 

 
 

 

 

 

 

PLO 7491 

 
 

 

 

 

 

7/5/2001 

 
 

 

 

 

 

5/15/2002 

 
 

 

 

 

 

NVN66363 

 
 
4 
 

 
 
Lots 5, 6. 

 
 
19N20E 

 
Total 
 
190.31 

 
 
Patent 

 
 
27-2009-0002 

 
 
11/4/2008 

 
 
11/4/2008 

 
 
N 32941 

 


